FUTURE ME

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Possesive

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Future

Common Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective - Ends In Est

Verb - Base Form

Collective

Articles

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Superlative

Verb - Past Tense

Comparative

Superlative

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Articles

Collective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Possesive




FUTURE ME

Dear future me,

entry is actually quite boring. | to school with my
friend Maryanne and we about making plans tonight. We will to get
then we are to the game after that. Another thing we
about was drama because somehow we always get intoit. But as
of right now I'm sitting here being bored. My mom at mefor the

thing like lost the t.v remote (WELL THAT"S WHAT SHE THINKS). On our

we say this of birdsthey were beautiful. Nothing else really happened

rest of the school day other than us to run the mile. When | got

home | started getting ready. At 6:30 | left and met with my Friend Maryanne and when we got there we met up

with Hailey. There was this lady there with the two dogs | had ever seen in my wholelife. |

saw the Hunighton mascot who me but | thought it was strange that he was

than the man standing next to him(OH WAIT THAT WAS HIS UNIFORM). It was Colin

my swarn enemy. | dislike him more than | hearing about how short | am. We had been at the

football game all night and it was practically over so we over to where the




entry is. There was big of all the 7th graders( that was me and

group). They were giving away cookies when you walked in. The dancewas LIT. After that |

just went home and fell asleep.

Sincerley, Alexis
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